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Valley County Sheriff's Office
JAIL ROSTER Printed on July 28, 2017

NAME HELD FOR CHARGES

ADAMS, AUSTIN Phillips County Sheriff's Office 45-5-207 - Criminal Endangerment; 45-5-304 -
Custodial Interference

ALVARADO, XAVIER Montana Highway Patrol 61-8-401(1)(a) - Driving Under Influence Alcohol
- 1st Offense

BARCUS, TAYLOR Department of Corrections 45-6-301(7) - Theft  By Embezzlement - 1st
Offense - 3 counts

BARNES, TIMOTHY Valley County Sheriff's Office 45-5-206(1)(a) - Partner Or Family Member
Assault, Causing Bodily Injury To Partner Or
Family Member
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BENNETT, TODD Department of Corrections 45-6-101(1) - Criminal Mischief More Than
$1,500; 45-9-102(5) - Criminal Possession of
Dangerous Drugs - Methamphetamine, Second
or Subsequent Offense

BERG, BRENDA Department of Corrections 45-6-333 - Exploitation of Older Person,
incapacitated person, or person with
developmental disability

BLACK, JONATHAN JR Sheridan County Sheriff's Office 46-9-503 - Violation Conditions of Release

BLUEHORSE, SAGE Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-7-303(3)(b) - Obstructing Justice - Charged
With A Memeanor; 45-8-101(1) - Disorderly
Conduct
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BOYKIN, TIFFANY Valley County Sheriff's Office 45-10-103 - Criminal Possession Of Drug
Paraphernalia - Charged; 9996 - Out of
Jurisdiction; 9996 - Out of Jurisdiction - Charged;
45-9-102(4) - Criminal Possession Of Dangerous
Drugs - Opiate/Meth

COLON, DAVID Phillips County Sheriff's Office 61-5-212(1)(i) - Driving a Motor Vehicle While
Privilege To Do So Is Suspended Or Revoked;
61-13-103 - Seatbelt Violation; 45-10-103 -
Criminal Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia;
45-9-102(4) - Criminal Possession Of Dangerous
Drugs - Opiate/Meth; 45-7-303(3)(a) -
Obstructing Justice - Charged With A Felony

GEBOE, ANASTACIA Department of Corrections 45-9-102(1) - Criminal Possession Of Dangerous
Drugs

GRAY, GABBY Valley County Sheriff's Office 45-10-103 - Criminal Possession Of Drug
Paraphernalia; 45-9-102(2) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs - Marijuana (60
Grams Or Less) - 1st Offense
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HODGES, MICHAEL Department of Corrections 46-23-1012 - Probation Violation

HOLLAN, DANIEL Department of Corrections 45-5-601 - Prostitution (Client)

HUDSON, DEIDRE Department of Corrections 45-9-102(1) - Criminal Possession Of Dangerous
Drugs

JOHNSON, JUSTIN Department of Corrections 45-10-103 - Criminal Possession Of Drug
Paraphernalia - 5 counts; 45-5-622(3) -
Endangering Welfare Of Children - 4 counts;
45-5-622(3) - Endangering Welfare Of Children -
3 counts; 45-5-622(3) - Endangering Welfare Of
Children - 2 counts; 45-9-102(1) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs
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JONES, THOMAS Fort Belknap Detention 45-5-210 - Assault On Peace Officer/Judicial
Officer - Bodily

JORDAN, GABRIEL Blaine County Sheriff's Office 61-8-401(1)(a) - Driving Under Influence Alcohol
- 1st Offense; 45-5-624(1) - Possessing
Intoxicating Substances While Under The Age Of
21 (Under Age 18) - 1st Offense; 61-3-312 -
Operating With Expired Registration - Failure to
Reregister; 61-5-102(1) - Driving Without A Valid
Drivers License - 2nd Offense

KELSEY, MICHAEL Phillips County Sheriff's Office 45-10-103 - Criminal Possession Of Drug
Paraphernalia; 45-9-102(2) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs - Marijuana (60
Grams Or Less) - 1st Offense; 45-9-102(4) -
Criminal Possession Of Dangerous Drugs -
Opiate/Meth

KUNTZ, JARED Sheridan County Sheriff's Office 45-7-301 - Resisting Arrest; 45-7-302(1) -
Obstructing A Peace Officer Or Other Public
Servant; 45-5-201(1)(a) - Assault, Purposely Or
Knowingly Causing Bodily Injury To Another;
45-6-101(1) - Criminal Mischief More Than
$1,500
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LAUDREAUX, ROLETTA Valley County Sheriff's Office 46-9-503 - Violation Conditions of Release;
46-9-503 - Violation Conditions of Release

LEE, STEPHANIE LYNN Sheridan County Sheriff's Office 46-9-503 - Violation Conditions of Release;
CONTEMPT OF COURT; 61-6-302(2) - Fail To
Carry Proof Or Exhibit/Insurance In Vehicle -
Owner Or Operator - 1st Offense; 61-5-212(1)(i)
- Driving a Motor Vehicle While Privilege To Do
So Is Suspended Or Revoked

LONAS, AUSTIN Valley County Sheriff's Office 45-10-103 - Criminal Possession Of Drug
Paraphernalia; 45-9-102(4) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs - Opiate/Meth;
45-6-301(3) - Theft - Stolen Property - 1st
Offense - Charged; 45-9-102(4) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs - Opiate/Meth -
Charged; 45-6-301(3) - Theft - Stolen Property -
1st Offense; 45-6-308(1) - Unauthorized Use Of
A Motor Vehicle

LONGFOX, DARRIN Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-5-206(1)(a) - Partner Or Family Member
Assault, Causing Bodily Injury To Partner Or
Family Member
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MILLER, TYLER Glasgow Police Department 45-5-626(3) - Violation Of A Protective Order -
1st Offense

MOORE, ROSELLA Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-6-301(2) - Theft -  - 1st Offense

MORRIS, AARON Valley County Sheriff's Office 45-9-102(4) - Criminal Possession Of Dangerous
Drugs - Opiate/Meth; 61-6-302(2) - Fail To Carry
Proof Or Exhibit/Insurance In Vehicle - Owner Or
Operator - 1st Offense; 45-8-316(1) - Carrying
Concealed Weapon; 61-8-303(1)(a) - 1-10 MPH
Over Limit; 61-5-212(1)(i) - Driving a Motor
Vehicle While Privilege To Do So Is Suspended
Or Revoked

NEWTON, ANDY Glasgow Police Department 61-8-401(1)(a) - Driving Under Influence Alcohol
- 4th/Subsequent Offense; 61-8-302(1) -
Careless Driving
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ROSE, AMANDA Department of Corrections 61-7-103 - Fail To Stop Immediately At Scene
Invovling Death or Serious Bodily Injury

SNOW, JARRISON Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-5-502(1) - Sexual Assault; 45-5-201 - Assault;
45-5-203 - Intimidation; 45-5-303 - Aggravated
Kidnapping; 45-5-503 - Sexual Intercourse
Without Consent

STEELE, LONNIE JR Glasgow Police Department BENCH WARRANT

TEDROW, ANDREA Department of Corrections 45-6-325(4) - Forgery - Value Exceeding $1,500
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THOMAS, JEFFREY Valley County Sheriff's Office 45-10-103 - Criminal Possession Of Drug
Paraphernalia; 45-9-102(2) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs - Marijuana (60
Grams Or Less) - 1st Offense; 45-5-207 -
Criminal Endangerment; 45-9-102(1) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs; 45-9-102(4) -
Criminal Possession Of Dangerous Drugs -
Opiate/Meth

TORREZ, MICHAEL Department of Corrections

UPSHAW, ADRIENNE Department of Corrections 46-23-1023 - PAROLE VIOLATION

VU, TRUNG Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-9-102(4) - Criminal Possession Of Dangerous
Drugs - Opiate/Meth
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WALKER, SHELBY Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-5-201 - Assault - 2 counts; 45-7-301 -
Resisting Arrest; 45-8-101(1) - Disorderly
Conduct

WHITISH, SHANE Valley County Sheriff's Office 61-8-401(1)(a) - Driving Under Influence Alcohol
- 3rd Offense

WITKOWSKI, JAY Valley County Sheriff's Office 45-5-102 - Deliberate Homicide; 61-7-103 - Fail
To Remain At Accident Scene Where Person
Injured - Charged; 45-5-207 - Criminal
Endangerment - Charged; 45-5-202 -
Aggravated Assault - Charged; 45-5-213 -
Assault With Weapon - Unfounded

YOUNG, TED SR Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-6-301(2) - Theft -  Property Exceeding $1,500

Total Records: 40


